12-30-05

Form TO-1594 (Rev. 06/04)

OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

01-05-2005

3. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE States Patent and Trademark Office

2005)	
RECORD	
TRΔ	(Egin) (let) have sale (all any 1)34 (all

20570

TRA 10	2903701 22679		
	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?		
EG&G, Inc.	Name: PerkinElmer, Inc.		
Appeniation	Internal		
Individual(s) General Partnership Association Limited Partnership	Address: DEC 3 0 2004		
Corporation-State Massachusetts	Sileet Address. 15 17 minum 5 000 (5		
Other	City: Wellesley		
Citizenship (see guidelines)	State: Massachusetts		
	Country: United States Zip: 02481		
Execution Date(s) October 25, 1999	Association Citizenship		
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes Vo	General Partnership Citizenship		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Corporation Citizenship Massachusetts		
Assignment Merger	Other Citizenship		
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic		
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
	1,295,674 and 1,437,715		
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes V No		
TWIST-FLEX (Reg. No. 1,295,674) and PSIF	LEX (Reg. No. 1,437,715)		
(
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and		
Name: Alfred N. Goodman, Esq.	registrations involved:		
Internal Address: Roylance, Abrams, Berdo &	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00		
Goodman, L.L.P.	Authorized to be charged by credit card		
Street Address: 1300 19th Street, N.W.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Suite 600	Enclosed		
City: Washington	8. Payment Information:		
State: DC Zip: 20036-1649	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date		
Phone Number: 202-659-9076	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2220		
Fax Number: 202-659-9344	Authorized User Name Alfred N. Goodman		
Email Address: agoodman@roylance.com	<u> </u>		
9. Signature: ////////////////////////////////////			
05 NEETACHE 00000037 1295674 Signature 21 Alfred N. Goodman _{40,00 pp}	Date Total number of pages including cover		
22 Pharme of Person Signing	sheet attachments and document: 5		

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

273054

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

(General Laws, Chapter 156B, Section 72)

I hereby approve the within Articles of Amendment and, the the amount of \$\frac{100.00}{100.00}\$ having been paid, said articles a to have been filed with me this 25th day of	
Effective date:	
WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN Secretary of the Commonwealth	
over early by the Gomment cause	
	A TRUE COPY ATTEST Option Serin Select WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH OTTO CLERK
TO BE FILLED IN BY CORPORATION Photocopy of document to be sent to:	
Hal J. Leibowitz, Esq. c/o Hale and	Dorr LLP
60 State Street	
Boston, MA 02109	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003100 FRAME: 0089

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts

William Francis Galvin

Secretary of the Commonwealth One Ashburton Place, Boston, Massachusetts 02108-1512

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

(General Laws, Chapter 156B, Section 72)

	We, Gregory L. Summe		*President / TYXXX President X			
	and <u>Terrance L. Carlson</u>		, *Cierk / žapaknak Cierk y			
	ofFG&G,_Inc		1			
	(Exact nat	me of corporation)				
		located at 45 William Street, Wellesley, MA 02481				
	(Street address of corporation in Massachusetts)					
	certify that these Articles of Amendment affecting articles num	nbered:				
	. 1					
	(Number those articles 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and/or 6 being amended)					
	of the Articles of Organization were duly adopted at a meeting	held on <u>September</u>	10 , 19 <u>99</u> , by vote of:			
	35,749,479 shares of Common Stock (type, class & series, if any)	of 45,854,64	7 shares outstanding.			
	shares of (type, class & series, if any)	of	shares outstanding, and			
c 🚽	shares of (type, class & series, if any)	of	shares outstanding,			
C	least a majority of each type, class or series outstanding and entitled to vote thereon:/or least two-thirds of each type, class or series outstanding and entitled to vote thereon and of each type, class or series of stock whose rights are adversely affected thereby: The name of the Corporation is PerkinElmer, Inc.					
6	*Delete the inapplicable words. **Delete the inapplicable clause. For amendments adopted pursuant to Chapter 156B, Section 70. For amendments adopted pursuant to Chapter 156B, Section 71. Note: If the space provided under any article or item on this form is a conjustion of separate 8 1/2 x 11 sheets of paper with a left margin of at lemande on a single sheet so long as each article requiring each additional confidence.	ast 1 incb. Additions to n				

P.C.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003100 FRAME: 0090

		<i>:</i>
ne foregoing amendment(s) will become effective w		
rws, Chapter 156B, Section 6 unless these articles selective date not more than thirty days after such finite.		
GNED UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY, this	25TH day of OCTOBER	, 19 99
Augy 7 Aume	Gregory L. Summe	, "President / gnzonzsk k
/ Carlson	Terrance L. Carlson	, *Clerk / ***********************************

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003100 FRAME: 0091

September 7 1999

Massachusetts Secretary of State's Office Corporations Division One Ashburton Place 17th Floor Boston, MA 02108

> Consent of Use of Name RE:

Dear Sir or Madam:

The undersigned, The Perkin Elmer Corporation hereby consents to the use of the name PerkinElmer, Inc. by PerkinElmer, Inc. a Massachusetts Corporation formerly known as EG&G, Inc. in the Commonwealth of Massachusetts.

THE PERKIN ELMER CORPORATION

TRADĚMARK PAGE 23 ** REEL: 003100 FRAME: 0092

RECORDED: 12/30/2004